DATAWôrks! Prize

Recognizing and rewarding the power of data sharing and reuse in the biological and biomedical sciences





Tell us how you shared or reused data to further your biological or biomedical research and get recognized!

About DataWorks! Prize

FASEB hosts an annual recognition prize that showcases the benefits of research data sharing and reuse. In partnership with other organizations, including the National Institutes of Health, we have offered more than \$1,000,000 in cash awards.

Through our prize program, we find and share the best practices in data sharing and reuse in the biological and biomedical sciences and illuminate the ways these practices advance scientific discovery and human health.

2023 DataWorks! Prize

Up to 16 research teams will be selected as winners in the 2023 DataWorks! Prize and will share a purse of up to \$500,000. Submissions will undergo an expert review, with final awards selected by a panel of NIH judges.

Winning teams share their innovative solutions at a symposium. FASEB will also share their innovative data sharing and reuse projects on the DataWorks! Help Desk.

DataWorks! Prize partners include National Institutes of Health, DMPTool, and NNLM National Center for Data Services



